S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Note: UPC connectors are also available, simply replace EA-XX by EI-XX in the ordering part number. Additional connectors available
are the EI-EUI-76 (UPC/HMS-10/AG) and EI-EUI-90 (UPC/ST).
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-7400E-XX-XX-XX
Model
Dual Wavelength
FTB-7400E-0023B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
Triple Wavelength
FTB-7400E-0234B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
Quadruple Wavelength
FTB-7400E-2347B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1383/1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7400E-CWS =  CWDM SM OTDR module,
1470/1490/1510/1530 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7400E-CWCL =  CWDM SM OTDR module,
1550/1570/1590/1610 nm (9/125 µm)
Base Software
OTDR = Enables the OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables the iOLM application only